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LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING

It is important to note that not all securities can be bought or borrowed under this Schedule. Securities that you will be able to

borrow will be borrowable securities. Securities that you will be able to buy on credit will be marginable securities. By this List we

provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities by posting on the website or by other

communication means agreed under the Terms. We will be entitled to make changes to this list at any time without consulting you

in advance. In making changes to the list, we provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities

by posting on our website or by other communication means agreed under the Terms. We urge you to visit our website frequently

in order to be aware of the relevant list since due to the nature of the securities’ market there might be changes to the list within

the day.

List of marginable securities
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Name of security
Alcoa Corporation Common Stock
AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC COM STK
APPLE INC COM
ADV MICRO DEV ORD
Amgen Inc
Amazon.com, Inc.
Broadcom
American Express Co
BOEING CO
Alibaba Group Holding Limited ORD SHS ADR REM DE
Bank of America
Baidu, Inc. - American Depositary Shares, each representing 8 ordinary share
Berkshire Hathaway Inc._ORD SHS CL B
Citigroup, Inc. Common Stock
Caterpillar Inc
CARNIVAL CORP
Constellation Energy
Coinbase Global Inc
Salesforce Inc
CrowdStrike Holdings
Cisco System
Chevron Corp
Dell Tech
The Walt Disney Company_ORD SHS
Dow Inc
Ford Motor Company_ORD SHS
FedEx
Alphabet C
ALPHABET INC-CL A

Ticker
AA
AAL
AAPL
AMD
AMGN
AMZN
AVGO
AXP
BA
BABA
BAC
BIDU
BRK/B
C
CAT
CCL
CEG
COIN
CRM
CRWD
CSco
CVvX
DELL
DIS
DOW
F
FDX
GOOG
GOOGL

Dlong
75%
42%
30%
35%
30%
30%
35%
30%
30%
35%
30%
42%
27%
30%
30%
42%
42%
50%
30%
35%
27%
27%
35%
30%
42%
30%
35%
27%
27%
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30 Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The GS 30%
31 Home Depot Inc/The HD 27%
32 Honeywell International Inc HON 27%
33 Robinhood Markets, Inc. - Class A Common Stock HOOD 42%
34 International Business Machines Corp IBM 27%
35 Intel Corporation_ORD SHS INTC 42%
36 JD.com, Inc. ORD SHS CL A ADR JD 42%
37 Johnson & Johnson JNJ 25%
38 JPMorgan Chase & Co JPM 27%
39 Coca-Cola Co/The KO 25%
40 Centrus Energy Corp. LEU 50%
41 LiAuto Inc. - American Depositary Shares LI 75%
42  Southwest Airlines Company Common Stock LUV 75%
43 Marathon Digital Holdings Inc MARA  50%
44  McDonald's Corp MCD 25%
45 Meta Platforms Inc META 30%
46 3M Co MMM 35%
47 Merck & Co Inc MRK 30%
48 Moderna Inc MRNA  75%
49 Marvell MRVL 42%
50 Microsoft Corporation_ORD SHS MSFT 27%
51 MicroStrategy Inc MSTR 50%
52  MICRON TECH MU 42%
53 Nebius Group N.V. - Class A Ordinary Shares NBIS 50%
54 Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. Ordinary Shares NCLH 42%
55 Netflix, Inc. NFLX 27%
56 NIO Inc. American depositary shares, each representing one Class A ordinary share NIO 50%
57 NIKE Inc NKE 35%
58 NVIDIA Corporation_ORD SHS NVDA 35%
59 Oracle ORCL 35%
60 Occidental Petroleum Corporation ORD SHS (0)41 35%
61 Pfizer PFE 27%
62 Procter & Gamble Co/The PG 25%
63 Palantir Technologies Inc. - Class A Common Stock PLTR 2%
64 PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC PYPL 30%
65 Qualcomm QCOM  30%
66 ROBLOX Corp RBLX 35%
67 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Common Stock RCL 42%
68 Roku, Inc. - Class A Common Stock ROKU 42%
69 Super Micro Computer SMCI 50%
70 Snap Inc ORD SHS CL A SNAP 50%
71 Travelers Cos Inc/The TRV 30%
72 Tesla Motors, Inc. TSLA 42%
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73 Taiwan Semiconductor TSM 35%
74  Unity Software Inc. Common Stock u 50%
75 United Airlines Holdings, Inc. - Common Stock UAL 50%
76 UnitedHealth Group Inc UNH 35%
77 Visalnc Vv 27%
78 Verizon Communications Inc \4 27%
79 WalmartInc WMT 27%
80 EXXON MOBIL CORP COM XOM 27%
31 i(::rlgs Inc. American depositary shares, each representing two Class A ordinary XPEV 75%
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